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eneo NSFP-00300DLC-Multimode
SKU: 245203

SFP module, transceiver, Multi Mode, 1250Mbps, up
to 550m distance, Duplex LC optical connector

Main Features

Specifications

Other  
Number of fibers 2
Design Module
Mode Multi Mode
Dimensions (WxHxD) (extended) 12,5x13,9x45mm
Application environment inside
Weight 0.012 kg
Type SFP Module
Fiber Optic Connectors Duplex LC
Manufacturer order number 245203
Reach 0.55 km
Temperature Range (Operating) 0°C ~ +70°C
Wavelength 850nm
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VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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